Train the Trainer (Siena Nov ‘17)

Three types of sessions:
(blue) — Informative & project-related
(orange) — Instructions & workshops

(green) — Assignments

Welcome, introductions
Explanation of project
Introduction workshop

Presentation of DE curriculum

Results from the case studies
Day evaluation + end

Wed 22-11 |Thursday 23-11
09:00
10:00
Arrival 11:00
&
Dinner 12:30 Lunch
& 14:00 Case studies
Intros
16:00
17:30
19:00 Dinner

Friday 24-11

09:00 Your Journey

10:30 Methodology 1

11:00 Methodology 2

12:30 Lunch

14:00 Case studies

16:00 Results from case studies
17:30 Day evaluation + end
19:00 Dinner

Saturday 25-11

09:00

11:00

12:30
14:00

16:00
17:30

19:00

Group dynamics & cohesion

Keeping the group together

Lunch

Case studies

Filming the invitations
Results from case studies
Day evaluation + end

Dinner

Sunday 26-11

09:00

11:00
12:00
12:30
14:00

16:00

18:00

Providing feedback

Case studies

Results from case studies
Lunch

Formats national workshops

Evaluation

End program



The basics

* A well-composed group knows everyting. Or:
everybody knows something you don’t know.

* We are all learning.

* Doing = learning (so dig a little deeper)



We are working towards:

* |ncreasing your competency to deliver...

 ..national workshops, that are an
application/adaptation of...

e ..the International Deaf Enterprise Curriculum



How to use this training (and us)

Learn things you don’t know yet.

Re-appraise things you already know (and
share them with others).

Complement what isn’t there.
Ask what you need.



