

Train the Trainer (Siena Nov '17)

Three types of sessions:

(blue) – Informative & project-related

(orange) – Instructions & workshops

(green) – Assignments

<u>Wed 22-11</u>	<u>Thursday 23-11</u>	<u>Friday 24-11</u>	<u>Saturday 25-11</u>	<u>Sunday 26-11</u>
	09:00 Welcome, introductions Explanation of project	09:00 Your Journey	09:00 Group dynamics & cohesion	09:00 Providing feedback
	10:00 Introduction workshop			
Arrival &	11:00 Presentation of DE curriculum	10:30 Methodology 1 11:00 Methodology 2	11:00 Keeping the group together	11:00 Case studies
Dinner &	12:30 Lunch	12:30 Lunch	12:30 Lunch	12:00 Results from case studies 12:30 Lunch
Intros	14:00 Case studies	14:00 Case studies	14:00 Case studies <i>Filming the invitations</i>	14:00 Formats national workshops
	16:00 Results from the case studies	16:00 Results from case studies	16:00 Results from case studies	16:00 Evaluation
	17:30 Day evaluation + end	17:30 Day evaluation + end	17:30 Day evaluation + end	
	19:00 Dinner	19:00 Dinner	19:00 Dinner	18:00 End program

The basics

- A well-composed group knows everyting. Or: everybody knows something you don't know.
- We are all learning.
- Doing = learning (so dig a little deeper)

We are working towards:

- Increasing your **competency** to deliver...
- ...**national workshops**, that are an application/adaptation of...
- ...the International Deaf Enterprise **Curriculum**

How to use this training (and us)

- Learn things you don't know yet.
- Re-appraise things you already know (and share them with others).
- Complement what isn't there.
- Ask what you need.